
Classifica

TROFEO CASSA RAIFFEISEN DI NATURNO CAMP AA  28317
NATURNO

DATI GARA

NOME GARA: LUOGO:

DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:

TROFEO CASSA RAIFFEISEN DI NATUR

20/05/2017

NATURNO

ARSV VINSHGAU 21E0174

Manche 1

DONNA JUNIOR
Cat ID Atleta Nome Società ID Societa Tempo Dist.Pos Num

DJ 922914A ELLECOSTA NADINE A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 21K0355 1:14:09 01 121
DJ 922912G AICHNER KRISTIN A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 21K0355 1:19:14 +5:052 123
DJ 932822G KÜNIG ANNA ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 21Z1107 1:21:12 +7:033 122

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:...............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

3

0

0

0

ELITE SPORT
Cat ID Atleta Nome Società ID Societa Tempo Dist.Pos Num

ELMT A125479 FRENA DAVID RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 21X0091 55:34 01 36
ELMT 950951F FACCHINI ALEX SC MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 21W1153 56:43 +1:092 38
ELMT A005635 MITTERER DAVID ARSV VINSCHGAU 21E0174 58:45 +3:113 39
ELMT 796859D MARKT MARTIN ARSV VINSCHGAU 21E0174 59:44 +4:104 37
ELMT A113307 SORTINO GIUSEPPE TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 21A1009 1:29:41 +34:075 40

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:...............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

5

0

0

0

JUNIORES
Cat ID Atleta Nome Società ID Societa Tempo Dist.Pos Num

JU 922909W DENICOLO DANIEL A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 21K0355 56:48 01 24
JU 936911D VON DELLEMANN HANNES DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 21K0251 1:00:20 +3:322 26
JU 727513L SANKTJOHANSER LUKAS SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 21E0404 1:00:30 +3:423 21
JU A024823 CHRISTOPH LUKAS DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 21K0251 1:00:30 +3:423 25
JU 995156L PLAICKNER SIMON A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 21K0355 1:02:51 +6:035 23
JU 922907L DENICOLO STEFAN A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 21K0355 1:04:48 +8:006 27
JU 796875V GEMASSMER HANNES A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 21P1122 1:04:49 +8:017 28
JU 995153R RABENSTEINER MANUEL CANNONDALE RH-RACING 21U1151 1:12:35 +15:478 29

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:...............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

8

0

0

0
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MASTER 1
Cat ID Atleta Nome Società ID Societa Tempo Dist.Pos Num

M1 A087291 ZEMMER MICHAEL DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 21K0251 51:21 01 51
M1 950950J FACCHINI STEFANO SC MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 21W1153 54:26 +3:052 49
M1 A116557 EGGER MICHAEL RADFAHRERVEREIN EDELROT LANA 21D0188 58:06 +6:453 53
M1 807908B DALPIAZ VALENTINO TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 58:46 +7:254 47
M1 A099147 BAGOZZI PAOLO RADFAHRERVEREIN EDELROT LANA 21D0188 1:00:07 +8:465 52
M1 870207N PERATHONER DIEGO SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 21E0404 1:00:24 +9:036 46

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:...............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

6

0

0

0

MASTER 2
Cat ID Atleta Nome Società ID Societa Tempo Dist.Pos Num

M2 588041U WOHLFARTER KURT SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 21E0404 53:57 01 63
M2 562370K DEL RICCIO CARMINE SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 21E0404 53:58 +12 56
M2 524948V TASCHLER STEFAN SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN 21F0405 55:09 +1:123 58
M2 480556V GERSTGRASSER WILMAR A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 21P1122 57:32 +3:354 62
M2 871678J BEDESCHI ALBERTO TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 20J0315 59:35 +5:385 64
M2 994296Q SANTACROCE LEOPOLDO ALDO TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 21A1009 1:01:23 +7:266 57
M2 A094765 TASCHLER MATTHIAS SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN 21F0405 1:01:32 +7:357 59
M2 A053418 DEMANEGA ARNO REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM 21E1100 1:03:06 +9:098 60
M2 A067441 WIESLER EGON ARSV VINSCHGAU 21E0174 1:03:58 +10:019 65

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:...............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

9

0

0

0

MASTER 3
Cat ID Atleta Nome Società ID Societa Tempo Dist.Pos Num

M3 847768L WALLNOEFER FREDDI ARSV VINSCHGAU 21E0174 53:08 01 73
M3 396015R UNTERTHURNER STEPHAN CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 20X0303 55:36 +2:282 81
M3 A073807 BLAAS JOACHIM ARSV VINSCHGAU 21E0174 59:03 +5:553 79
M3 990893P VARESCO ADRIANO UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 20D1153 1:00:46 +7:384 71
M3 837970Z MITTERHOFER STEFAN ARSV VINSCHGAU 21E0174 1:02:26 +9:185 74
M3 A035788 AUER THOMAS RADFAHRERVEREIN EDELROT LANA 21D0188 1:07:55 +14:476 77

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:...............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

6

0

0

0

MASTER 4
Cat ID Atleta Nome Società ID Societa Tempo Dist.Pos Num

M4 524742W WEISENHORN OSWALD ARSV VINSCHGAU 21E0174 51:05 01 91
M4 588138S PARIS VIKTOR SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 21E0404 54:30 +3:252 87
M4 A044033 NIEDEREGGER MARKUS ARSV VINSCHGAU 21E0174 57:07 +6:023 94
M4 895269H PELLEGRINI LUCA G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 21Y0037 1:00:05 +9:004 88
M4 461516M HEUSCHRECK THOMAS A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 21H0104 1:01:31 +10:265 90
M4 A067839 PRIETH THOMAS ARSV VINSCHGAU 21E0174 1:01:41 +10:366 95
M4 894416C FELICETTI ANDREA UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 20D1153 1:03:13 +12:087 89
M4 A123799 GIACOMELLI GIULIANO POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 20K1302 1:04:34 +13:298 86
M4 837979W HOELLRIGL FRANZ RADFAHRERVEREIN EDELROT LANA 21D0188 1:08:21 +17:169 93

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:...............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

9

0

0

0
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OPEN MASCHILE
Cat ID Atleta Nome Società ID Societa Tempo Dist.Pos Num

EL 587837E SCHWEIGGL JOHANNES CANNONDALE RH-RACING 21U1151 53:53 01 1
EL 900768W FELDER MANUEL CANNONDALE RH-RACING 21U1151 54:40 +472 11
UN 708738T THURNER ROLAND SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 21E0404 56:28 +2:353 2
UN 934237P MATORDES NICOLO' WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE 20A1214 58:39 +4:464 3
UN 708737J KOMPATSCHER JAKOB SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 21E0404 58:43 +4:505 7
UN 708735Q OBERRAUCH FRANZ SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 21E0404 59:34 +5:416 5
UN 716829W RECHENMACHER KLAUS ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD 21N1093 1:00:45 +6:527 6
UN 876050H VANZETTA ANDREA RACING TETTAMANTI 20Q1276 1:01:10 +7:178 10
UN 974031L WEISS DOMINIK TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 21A1009 1:06:58 +13:059 8

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:...............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

9

0

0

0

Master 5
Cat ID Atleta Nome Società ID Societa Tempo Dist.Pos Num

M5 892071K KOFLER ANDREAS DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 21K0251 55:22 01 102
M5 524744Y STEINER ANTON ARSV VINSCHGAU 21E0174 57:24 +2:022 104
M5 A008675 DEGIAMPIETRO GRAZIANO RACING TEAM FIEMME FASSA 20V0342 1:13:52 +18:303 101

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:...............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

3

0

0

0

Master 6
Cat ID Atleta Nome Società ID Societa Tempo Dist.Pos Num

M6 860338N MERANER LUIS DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 21K0251 1:01:59 01 106
M6 790163H BERNARD NIKOLAUS DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 21K0251 1:03:01 +1:022 107

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:...............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

2

0

0

0

Master 7
Cat ID Atleta Nome Società ID Societa Tempo Dist.Pos Num

M7 334810Y KOCH ALOIS ARSV VINSCHGAU 21E0174 1:04:47 01 108
M7 524973N PALMA RICHARD DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 21K0251 1:06:06 +1:192 109

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:...............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

2

0

0

0

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:..............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

GENERALE

62

0

0

0
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Classifica

TROFEO CASSA RAIFFEISEN DI NATURNO CAMP AA  28317
NATURNO

DATI GARA

NOME GARA: LUOGO:

DATA: SOCIETA' ORG.:

TROFEO CASSA RAIFFEISEN DI NATUR

20/05/2017

NATURNO

ARSV VINSHGAU 21E0174

Manche 1

 Nome Società Tempo Dist.Pos Num

WEISENHORN OSWALD ARSV VINSCHGAU 51:05 01 91
ZEMMER MICHAEL DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 51:21 +162 51
WALLNOEFER FREDDI ARSV VINSCHGAU 53:08 +2:033 73
SCHWEIGGL JOHANNES CANNONDALE RH-RACING 53:53 +2:484 1
WOHLFARTER KURT SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 53:57 +2:525 63
DEL RICCIO CARMINE SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 53:58 +2:536 56
FACCHINI STEFANO SC MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 54:26 +3:217 49
PARIS VIKTOR SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 54:30 +3:258 87
FELDER MANUEL CANNONDALE RH-RACING 54:40 +3:359 11
TASCHLER STEFAN SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN 55:09 +4:0410 58
KOFLER ANDREAS DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 55:22 +4:1711 102
FRENA DAVID RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 55:34 +4:2912 36
UNTERTHURNER STEPHAN CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 55:36 +4:3113 81
THURNER ROLAND SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 56:28 +5:2314 2
FACCHINI ALEX SC MERAN ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK 56:43 +5:3815 38
DENICOLO DANIEL A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 56:48 +5:4316 24
NIEDEREGGER MARKUS ARSV VINSCHGAU 57:07 +6:0217 94
STEINER ANTON ARSV VINSCHGAU 57:24 +6:1918 104
GERSTGRASSER WILMAR A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 57:32 +6:2719 62
EGGER MICHAEL RADFAHRERVEREIN EDELROT LANA 58:06 +7:0120 53
MATORDES NICOLO' WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE 58:39 +7:3421 3
KOMPATSCHER JAKOB SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 58:43 +7:3822 7
MITTERER DAVID ARSV VINSCHGAU 58:45 +7:4023 39
DALPIAZ VALENTINO TEAM TODESCO 58:46 +7:4124 47
BLAAS JOACHIM ARSV VINSCHGAU 59:03 +7:5825 79
OBERRAUCH FRANZ SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 59:34 +8:2926 5
BEDESCHI ALBERTO TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 59:35 +8:3027 64
MARKT MARTIN ARSV VINSCHGAU 59:44 +8:3928 37
PELLEGRINI LUCA G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SV SUDTIROL 1:00:05 +9:0029 88
BAGOZZI PAOLO RADFAHRERVEREIN EDELROT LANA 1:00:07 +9:0230 52
VON DELLEMANN HANNES DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 1:00:20 +9:1531 26
PERATHONER DIEGO SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1:00:24 +9:1932 46
SANKTJOHANSER LUKAS SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 1:00:30 +9:2533 21
CHRISTOPH LUKAS DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 1:00:30 +9:2533 25
RECHENMACHER KLAUS ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD 1:00:45 +9:4035 6
VARESCO ADRIANO UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 1:00:46 +9:4136 71
VANZETTA ANDREA RACING TETTAMANTI 1:01:10 +10:0537 10
SANTACROCE LEOPOLDO ALDO TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 1:01:23 +10:1838 57
HEUSCHRECK THOMAS A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 1:01:31 +10:2639 90
TASCHLER MATTHIAS SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN 1:01:32 +10:2740 59
PRIETH THOMAS ARSV VINSCHGAU 1:01:41 +10:3641 95
MERANER LUIS DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 1:01:59 +10:5442 106
MITTERHOFER STEFAN ARSV VINSCHGAU 1:02:26 +11:2143 74
PLAICKNER SIMON A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 1:02:51 +11:4644 23
BERNARD NIKOLAUS DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 1:03:01 +11:5645 107
DEMANEGA ARNO REWEL-TEXMARKET TEAM 1:03:06 +12:0146 60
FELICETTI ANDREA UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 1:03:13 +12:0847 89
WIESLER EGON ARSV VINSCHGAU 1:03:58 +12:5348 65
GIACOMELLI GIULIANO POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 1:04:34 +13:2949 86
KOCH ALOIS ARSV VINSCHGAU 1:04:47 +13:4250 108
DENICOLO STEFAN A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 1:04:48 +13:4351 27
GEMASSMER HANNES A.S.V. ÖTZI BIKE TEAM 1:04:49 +13:4452 28
PALMA RICHARD DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 1:06:06 +15:0153 109
WEISS DOMINIK TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 1:06:58 +15:5354 8
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 Nome Società Tempo Dist.Pos Num

AUER THOMAS RADFAHRERVEREIN EDELROT LANA 1:07:55 +16:5055 77
HOELLRIGL FRANZ RADFAHRERVEREIN EDELROT LANA 1:08:21 +17:1656 93
RABENSTEINER MANUEL CANNONDALE RH-RACING 1:12:35 +21:3057 29
DEGIAMPIETRO GRAZIANO RACING TEAM FIEMME FASSA 1:13:52 +22:4758 101
ELLECOSTA NADINE A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 1:14:09 +23:0459 121
AICHNER KRISTIN A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 1:19:14 +28:0960 123
KÜNIG ANNA ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 1:21:12 +30:0761 122
SORTINO GIUSEPPE TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 1:29:41 +38:3662 40

ATLETI:............................

NON ARRIVATI:..............

SQUALIFICATI:................

NON PARTITI:...............

62

0

0

0
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